PRICE LIST
Effective November 01, 2023
Dela
2
General Information
WARRANTY
Except as provided below, Stylex warrants exclusively
to the original Purchaser of our product that all parts,

Dela
8
SPECIFICATION GUIDE: HOW TO ORDER
DL	 2        5   		          BC	  UC      BM	 COM
MODEL CODE BREAKDOWN
Type
1 – GUEST
2 – TASK
3 – COUNTER STOOL
4 – BAR STOOL
5 – LOUNGE
1. Series 2. Type
Series
DL – DELA
Textile
Textile Grades
COM – CUSTOMER’S OWN MATERIAL
A	 –	GRADE A
B	 –	GRADE B
C	 –	GRADE C
D	 –	GRADE D
E	 –	GRADE E
F	 –	GRADE F
G	 –	GRADE G
H	 –	GRADE H
I	 –	GRADE I
J	 –	GRADE J
K	 –	GRADE K
L	 –	GRADE L
M	–	GRADE M
Leather Grades
COL – CUSTOMER’S OWN LEATHER
W – GRADE W
X – GRADE X
Y – GRADE Y
E1 – GRADE E1
E2 – GRADE E2
6. Casters/Glides
Casters
BC	–	BLACK CARPET
BS 	– BLACK SOFT WHEEL
GC	 – GRAY CARPET
GS – GRAY SOFT WHEEL
Glides
PG1 –	 PLASTIC BLACK GLIDES
PG3 –	 PLASTIC LIGHT GRAY GLIDES
FG1 –	 PLASTIC BLACK GLIDES WITH
FELT PADS
FG2 –	 PLASTIC LIGHT GRAY GLIDES
WITH FELT PADS
Choose type. Choose frame finish.Choose caster/glide.
9. Textile
Choose textile.
Sample Model Code: DL251B1BCUCBMCOM
8. Frame Finish
Frame
1 –	 4-LEG ARMLESS
2 –	 4-LEG ARM
5 –	 4-BLADE CASTER
Choose frame.
3. Frame 4. Style
Style
1 – FULLY UPHOLSTERED
2 – FINISHED WOOD BACK
3 –	FINISHED WOOD BACK AND SEAT
Choose style.
1
5. Options
Options
DF	–	DUAL UPHOLSTERY
W1	– WELT CORD
B1	 –	BUTTON TUFT
T1	 – LIBERTY TUFT